
FROM:
SHIPPING DEPT
SHIPPING DEPT
5650 Grace Pl
Dock#6

US 

(000) 000-0000

TRK#

DIMMED: 37 X 33 X 2 IN

REF: OCC9682452503210020001
INV: 
PO: DEPT: 

Commerce CA 90022

SHIP DATE: 20MAR25
ACTWGT: 7.17 LB
CAD: 260434235/FAPI2208

BILL SENDER

Leroy Williams
Leroy Williams

508 Sterling Ponds Dr

(843) 229-4884
Blythewood SC 29016 (US)

FedEx
Home Delivery

H

J2
51

02
41

21
70

1u
v

TO

58
CJ

3/
50

27
/C

6C
4

7728 7445 6679
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